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TIPS 2024 course schedule

Code

TP129
TP130
TP132
TP133
TP134
TP135
TP137
TP138
TP139
TP140

Days

Fri-Sat
Fri-Sat
Fri-Sat
Fri-Sat
Fri-Sat
Fri-Sat
Fri-Sat
Fri-Sat
Fri-Sat
Fri-Sat

Date
16-17
19-20
14-15
21-22
19-20
2-3
20-21
4-5
1-2
22-23

Month
February
April

June

June

July
August
September
October
November
November

St Vincent's Hospital
St Vincent's Hospital
Mater Education
Flinders University
St Vincent's Hospital
Mater Education
Macquarie University
St Vincent's Hospital
Perth Children's Hospita
ASCS

Location
Melbourne
Melbourne
Brisbane
Adelaide
Melbourne
Brisbane
Sydney
Melbourne
Perth
Auckland

Region Status

VIC
VIC
QLD
SA
VIC
QLD
NSW
VIC
WA
AONZ

Complete
Full

Full

Full

Full

Full
Open
Full
Open
Full



