

Code	Days	Date	Month	Venue		Location	Region	Status
TP129	Fri-Sat	16-17	February		St Vincent's Hospital	Melbourne	VIC	Complete
TP130	Fri-Sat	19-20	April		St Vincent's Hospital	Melbourne	VIC	Full
TP132	Fri-Sat	14-15	June		Mater Education	Brisbane	QLD	Full
TP133	Fri-Sat	21-22	June		Flinders University	Adelaide	SA	Full
TP134	Fri-Sat	19-20	July		St Vincent's Hospital	Melbourne	VIC	Full
TP135	Fri-Sat	2-3	August		Mater Education	Brisbane	QLD	Full
TP137	Fri-Sat	20-21	September		Macquarie University	Sydney	NSW	Open
TP138	Fri-Sat	4-5	October		St Vincent's Hospital	Melbourne	VIC	Full
TP139	Fri-Sat	1-2	November	F	Perth Children's Hospital	Perth	WA	Open
TP140	Fri-Sat	22-23	November		ASCS	Auckland	AoNZ	Full